4. SWT Schullauf-Meisterschaften 2008
in Trier/Trier-Saarburg

Ergebnisliste Lauf 10 M/W17
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Insgesamt 3 Schiilerinnen und 15 Schiiler im Ziel.
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Zeit Platz
04:53 1.
04:54 2.
05:03 3.
05:09 4.
05:21 5.
05:27 6.
05:27 7.
05:39 8.
05:40 9.
05:43 10.
05:44 11
05:45 12.
06:00 13.
06:08 14.
06:14 15.
07:01 1
07:46 2.
08:17 3.

AK Name, Vorname

M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17
M17

. M17

M17
M17
M17
M17

. W17

W17
W17

Sauer, Slava
Diefenbach, Martin
Berg, Marwin
Nas, Ferman
Krewer, Matthias
Bjelanovic, Martin
Willwert, Philipp
Mc Lin, Scott
Luov, Vitali
Kosch, Pawel
Minch, Josef
Schubert, Kilian
Schneider, Andy
Kunze, Thomas
Wagner, Christian
Danner, Carina
Schunk, Evelyn
Bender, Justine

Moselstadion Trier, 07.05.2008

Jahrgang

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

Schulname

Hauptschule Saarburg

Hauptschule Saarburg

Privatschule St. Maximin, Trier
Hauptschule Saarburg

Hauptschule Trier-Ehrang
Max-Planck-Gymnasium, Trier
Max-Planck-Gymnasium, Trier
Wilhelm-Hubert-Clppers-Schule, Trier
Hauptschule Saarburg
Johann-Amos-Comenius Realschule
Wilhelm-Hubert-Clppers-Schule, Trier
Hauptschule Saarburg
Wilhelm-Hubert-Clippers-Schule, Trier
Johann-Amos-Comenius Realschule
Johann-Amos-Comenius Realschule
Wilhelm-Hubert-Clppers-Schule, Trier
Hauptschule Trier-Ehrang
Angela-Merici-Gymnasium, Trier
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Auswertung: Marco Fusaro, www.BildungswerkSport.de



